

Hanmi Financial Corporation to Present at Keefe, Bruyette & Woods 2007 Regional Bank Conference

LOS ANGELES--(BUSINESS WIRE)--

Hanmi Financial Corporation (Nasdaq:HAFC), the holding company for Hanmi Bank, announced that Michael J. Winiarski, CFO, will participate in Keefe, Bruyette & Woods' 2007 Regional Bank Conference, to be held at The Langham Hotel in Boston on February 28 -- March 1, 2007.

Hanmi's presentation is scheduled to begin at 10:25 a.m. EST on Wednesday, February 28. The presentation will be accessible live via the Internet under the Investor Relations link on Hanmi's website, www.hanmifinancial.com, where it also will be archived.

ABOUT HANMI FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Headquartered in Los Angeles, Hanmi Bank, a wholly owned subsidiary of Hanmi Financial Corporation, provides services to the multi-ethnic communities of California, with 22 full-service offices in Los Angeles, Orange, San Francisco, Santa Clara and San Diego counties, and eight loan production offices in California, Colorado, Georgia, Illinois, Texas, Virginia and Washington. Hanmi Bank specializes in commercial, SBA and trade finance lending, and is a recognized community leader. Hanmi Bank's mission is to provide a full range of quality products and premier services to its customers and to maximize shareholder value. Additional information is available at www.hanmifinancial.com.

Source: Hanmi Financial Corporation